
Herbert H. Lehman Center For Leadership Development 
2014 Fall Event Schedule 

 

                                        Applications are necessary for the *Retreat, 
  *Conference, *Tours and *Meet the Student Leaders 

ellRetreat 
 
Leadership Retreat 
September, 19 – 22, 2014  
Edith Macy Conference Center 

 
 
Conference 
 
Fall Leadership Conference  
Friday, October 17, 2014 
Student Life Building, 111 

 
 
Graduation 
 
Graduation Ceremony: Faculty 
Dining Room 
Wednesday November 19, 2014  
3-5pm       
 

Tours 
 
Trip to the Pentagon 
Date: TBA 
 
Trip to the White House  
Date: TBA 

 
Trip to CNN  
Friday, November 7, 2014 

 
 
Trip to United Nations 
Friday, November 21, 2014 

 
 

Workshop 
 
Public Speaking Workshops 
Wednesday October 1, 2014  3-
5pm  
Student Life Building, 111 

 
 
Writing Workshops 
Wednesday November 5, 2014 3-
5pm 
Student Life Building, 111 

 
 
Meet the Student Leaders 
Friday, November 14, 2014 
Student Life Building, 111 
 

Leadership 
Series/Dialogue 
 
Distinguish Speaker Series 
Tuesday, September 30, 2014 
Tuesday, October 21, 2014 
Tuesday, November 18, 2014 
Student Life Building, 111 

 
Faculty Mentoring Lunches with 
Leadership Students 
Tuesday, October 21, 2014 
Student Life Building, 111 
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